
PRESIDENT KYLE CHAFFE PRESIDENT.PRDMH@GMAIL.COM
VICE PRESIDENT/NERHL 

COMMISSIONER
MARC BEERLING BEERLING.MARC@GMAIL.COM

PRESIDENT RYAN BULLEY fnmha.president@gmail.com
REGISTRAR Andrea Warren fnmha.registrar@gmail.com
NERHL CONTACT Saber Roscoe fnmha.nerhlcoordinator@gmail.com

BMC
HEAD COACH Dakota Walsh
MANAGER Mandy Keats fnmha.u11@gmail.com

CANRUSS Canruss
HEAD COACH Ryan Jackson
MANAGER Mandy Keats fnmha.u11@gmail.com

ELKS
HEAD COACH Sonny Olkh vp.fnmha@gmail.com
 MANAGER Norma Williams fnmha.U13@gmail.com

ROTARY
HEAD COACH Dave Seminchuk
MANAGER Norma Williams fnmha.U13@gmail.com

TRCC/CMP
HEAD COACH Shane Johnson
MANAGER Rob Cheyne fnmha.u15@gmail.com

FNFA
HEAD COACH undetermined
MANAGER Lisa Mckenzie fnmha.u18@gmail.com

SCOTIABANK
HEAD COACH undetermined
MANAGER Lisa Mckenzie fnmha.u18@gmail.com
PRESIDENT
REGISTRAR
NERHL CONTACT

SAVANNA STARS

HEAD COACH Reid Smith reidkristensmith@gmail.com

MANAGER Kristen Smith reidkristensmith@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Trevor Mosher t.l.mosher@live.ca

REGISTRAR Trisha MacTavish trishamactavish@hotmail.com

NERHL CONTACT Trevor Mosher t.l.mosher@live.ca

PINE RIVER (GIANTS)

HEAD COACH Kris Barrett kris.pemfit@gmail.com

MANAGER Kristal MacTavish kweaver99@hotmail.com

PEACE VALLEY

HEAD COACH Trevor Mosher t.l.mosher@live.ca

MANAGER Kristal MacTavish kweaver99@hotmail.com
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PRESIDENT Dave Batton president@fsjminorhockey.ca

DIRECTOR OF HOCKEY Trudy Alexander office@fsjminorhockey.ca

SR.DIRECTOR Marc Beerling srdirector@fsjminorhockey.ca

U11 COORDINATOR Bryna Warren u11@fsjminorhockey.ca

U13 COORDINATOR Carmen McNeil u13@fsjminorhockey.ca

U15 COORDINATOR Ashley Scott u15@fsjminorhockey.ca

U18 COORDINATOR Sheree Osterlund u18@fsjminorhockey.ca

ALPINE GLASS

HEAD COACH Brad Cavers brad.cavers@geoverra.com

MANAGER Jeleena Cawley jeleena_cawley@hotmail.com

BAILEY HELIPCOPTERS

HEAD COACH Steven Baker Stevebaker2@msn.com

MANAGER Courtney Lindsay courtney_rae18@outlook.com

POMEROY LODGING

HEAD COACH Alex Keely keeleyalex@outlook.com

MANAGER Stephanie Savage stephaniesavage@hotmail.com

TOM'S CONSTRUCTION

HEAD COACH DJ Shallow dj.shallow@camdoo.ca

MANAGER Lindsey Murphy lindsey_murphy16@hotmail.com

MURRAY GM

HEAD COACH Mark Berrett markberrett@outlook.com

TEAM MANAGER Morgan Bloor morganbloor@icloud.com

AAA SAFETY

HEAD COACH Chris Singer cjsinger1010@gmail.com

MANAGER Allison Beal ally_235@hotmail.com

ERNIES SPORTS 

HEAD COACH Steve Toews stevetoews@hotmail.com

MANAGER Tori Levey ti.levey@gmail.com

GRIDLINE PROJECTS

HEAD COACH Mike Hamre code_21_contractor@hotmail.com

MANAGER Kaylie Hamre khamre@telus.net

CABRE OILFIELD

HEAD COACH Jason Palfy jpalfy@live.ca

MANAGER Monica Bodner monicabodner@gmail.com

YELLOWHEAD

HEAD COACH Randy Dotzler r_k_dotzler@yahoo.com

MANAGER Heather Eling heather.e.eling@gmail.com

CANADIAN TIRE

HEAD COACH Mike Morrison mike@mcisolutions.ca

MANAGER Sabrina Hammond sabrina.marie00@gmail.com

Rudy's Car & Truck Wash

HEAD COACH Forrest Liddicoat fliddicoat@gmail.com

TEAM MANAGER Candace Rose candace.rainey@gmail.com

Elite Technologies

HEAD COACH Derek Green derek@bighornspring.com

MANAGER Carmen McNeil cclek26@gmail.com

Northern Spring Brake & Steering

HEAD COACH Kelly Dowd kellydaviddowd@gmail.com

MANAGER Kristen Ramsey kristen.zoerb@gmail.com

Brogan Safety

HEAD COACH Ken Goulet ken.goulet78@gmail.com

MANAGER Morgan Bloor morganbloor@icloud.com
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PRESPATOU PANTHERS

HEAD COACH Travis Loewen tloewen_1@hotmail.com
MANAGER Janet Reimer mjanetreimer@icloud.com

PRESPATOU PANTHERS

HEAD COACH Travis Loewen tloewen_1@hotmail.com
MANAGER Trudy Loewen loewdt@gmail.com

PRESIDENT JESSE KURJATA president@dcmha.ca

REGISTRAR BRITTANIE KURJATA dcmha@pris.ca

DC 1 - COOP PETROLEUM

HEAD COACH Brian Lawton cua4@isley.ca
MANAGER Melissa Panoulias melissapanoulias@gmail.com

DC 2 - COOP PETROLEUM

HEAD COACH Ken Maher kenmaher19@gmail.com
MANAGER Tricia Taylor  tricia_goodman@hotmail.com

DC1 - CEDA

HEAD COACH Ryan Morgan ryan_morgan11@hotmail.com
MANAGER  Amanda Morgan amanda.kemp@yahoo.com

DC2 - BANNISTER

HEAD COACH Wade Manzuik wade.manzuik@gmail.com
MANAGER Jessica Kimble jessica_kimble@live.ca

DC1 - LAWRENCE

HEAD COACH Nathan Lichti nalichti@gmail.com
MANAGER Tammy Fountain tammy.fountain@outlook.com

DC2 -WHITETAIL

HEAD COACH Cody Meeres meeres19@hotmail.com
MANAGER Nikki Chmelyk chmelykhouse@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Sheldon Wiebe president@taylorminorhockey.com

REGISTRAR Trish MacDonald registrar@taylorminorhockey.com

NERHL CONTACT Sheldon Wiebe president@taylorminorhockey.com

HEAD COACH
MANAGER Alyssa Ramstead u11_director@taylorminorhockey.com

HEAD COACH
 MANAGER Kim McCooeye u13_director@taylorminorhockey.com

HEAD COACH
MANAGER Patricia Wiebe u15_director@taylorminorhockey.com

HEAD COACH
MANAGER Stephanie Brown u18_director@taylorminorhockey.com

PRESIDENT Dennis Campbell mallery15j@live.com

REGISTRAR Chrissy Irving chrissyirving@hotmail.com

NERHL CONTACT Dennis Campbell mallery15j@live.com

U11 TR Raptors

HEAD COACH Meagan Edward Mpendleton91@outlook.com
MANAGER Bailey Levesque levesquebailey@hotmail.com

U13 TR Raptors 

HEAD COACH Zeb Irving zebirving@icloud.com
MANAGER Jessica Urness urnessjessica@gmail.com

U15 TR Raptors 

HEAD COACH Bruce Taylor brucetaylor1983@hotmail.com
MANAGER Gina Taylor gina.shelley@hotmail.com

U18 TR Raptors 

HEAD COACH Monty Hendrickson m.hendrickson@hendricksonltd.com
MANAGER Mallery Janowsky-Campbell mallery15j@live.com

Mackenzie Minor Hockey Association mmhaknights@gmail.com

PRESIDENT Randi Perren randi.perren@hotmail.com

REGISTRAR Angie Shaqiri angieshaqiri@gmail.com

Mackenzie Jepson Petroleum Knights

HEAD COACH Casey L'Heureux Caseygaston79@gmail.com
MANAGER Darcie L'Heureux darcielmackenzieknights@gmail.com
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DAWSON CREEK MINOR HOCKEY
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